DAFTAR ABSEN MAHASISWA PSIKODIAGNOSTIK VI (GRAFIS)

DOSEN : TANTI SUSILARINI, S.PSI., M.SI, PSI

SELASA 7.50-9.30
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1724090009

Shafira Amalia

1724090013

Zulaika Utami

1724090026

Fadhila Janera P
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M Catur Daffa Renara
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1724090038

Devindi Putri

1724090043

Rafif Hadi Lesmono

1724090066

Mochamad Reza

1724090074

Nervi Sarah Sulastomo
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M. Teguh Wiranto
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Mega Hardita
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Safira Livianty
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Tetra Silviana
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M. Auzan Dwika
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Faradisal Harir
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Melsiade Fitri Z

=
0o

1724090121

Siti Mahesti Hayuningrat
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Risky Ramadhan
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1724090123

Rahma Mediastuti
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1724090127

Moustika Permatasari
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1724090128

Athalia Putri Shalsabila

23

1724090129

Maryam Nabila Tofani

24

1724090132

Anggia Sarah Febriani
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1724090134

M. Ismu Pramudita

26

1724090138

Ningrum Wulansari

27

1724090139

Aliya Rozan Faihah

28

1724090140

Ferry Hardiansyah Nur Hakim
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1724090149

Dessi Ekariyani

30

1724090153

Syifa Oktaviani Gunawan

31

1724090155

Andi Muhammad Teguh
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1724090159

Ulfadaniya Ken Penawar

33

1724090163

Syifa Aulia Ranadhona

34

1724090171

Munyati Sulam

35

1724090172

Novita Dwi Astuti

36

1724090174

Finka Dwinda Lubis

37

1724090179

Hanny Syafira

38

1724090187

Nur Azizah

39

1724090188

Agna Anisa Oktavia

40

1724090190

Lutfi Prayoga

41

1724090205

Nabila Herda Hamid

42

1724090219

M. Aulia Gifari
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KETERANGAN

PERTEMUAN 1 ABSEN DIKAMPUS

PERTEMUAN 2 LIBUR KARENA COVID 19




8/23/2020 Dosen

Psikodiag VI (Grafis) (2 SKS)

SELASA 07:50 - 09:30

1724090009 SHAFIRA AMALIA 83 82
[9)
1724090013 ZULAIKHA UTAMI & 80 79
1724090026 FADHILA JANERA PUTRI ﬁ 82 82
1724090036 MUHAMMAD CATUR DAFFA RENARA ‘ 75 78
1724090038 DEVINDI PUTRI GAYATRI ﬁ 75 80
1724090043 RAFIF HADI LESMONO 80 82
1724090066 MOCHAMAD REZA @ 75 78
1724090074 NERVI SARAH SULASTOMO ﬁ 82 81
1724090076 DIMAS AVIO PERDANA t:'j 79 82
1724090081 NADA DEVITA @ 80 79
1724090082 MUHAMMAD TEGUH WIRANTO a 85 90
1724090086 MEGA HARDITA | é ’ 81 81
[+
1724090087 SAFIRA LIVIANTY \e 80 79
1724090089 TETRA SILVIANA @ 82 80
1724090098 MOHAMMAD AUZAN DWIKA ANANZA * 82 83

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index.php/jadwal/jadwal_nilai/PS4/122/201/72/PS4122/-
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1724090111

1724090117

1724090118

1724090121

1724090122

1724090123

1724090127

1724090128

1724090129

1724090132

1724090134

1724090138

1724090139

1724090140

1724090149

1724090153

1724090155

NAMA

FARADISAL HARIR

MELSIADE FITRI ZULFANEDI

AGNA ANNISA OKTAVIA

SITIMAHESTI HAYUNINGRAT

RIZKY RAMADHAN

RAHMA MEDIASTUTI

MUSTIKA PERMATA SARI

ATHALIA PUTRI SALSABILA

MARYAM NABILAH TOFANI

ANGGIA SARAH FEBRIANI

MUHAMMAD ISMU PRAMUDITA

NINGRUM WULAN SARI

ALIYA ROZAN FATIHAH

FERY HARDIANSYAH NUR HAKIM

DESSI EKARIYANI

SYIFA OKTAVIANI GUNAWAN

ANDI MUHAMMAD TEGUH

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index.php/jadwal/jadwal_nilai/PS4/122/201/72/PS4122/-
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NIM

1724090159

1724090163

1724090171

1724090172

1724090174

1724090179

1724090187

1724090190

1724090205

1724090219

NAMA

ULFADANIYA KEN PENAWAR

SYIFA AULIA RAMADHONA

MUNYATI SULAM

NOVITA DWI ASTUTI

FINKA DWINDA LUBIS

HANNY SYAVIRA

NUR AZIZAH

LUTHFI PRAYOGA

NABILAH HERDA HAMID

MUHAMMAD AULIA GHIFARI
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